
RESULTATLISTE FOLLOCUP –SKI PISTOLKLUBB, BEKKEVAR SKYTEBANE  

LØRDAG 26 JANUAR 2019. 

KLASSE MILITÆR 

1.PETTER AABAKKEN  OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4  99  
2.BJØRN STENERUD  SKIPK 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4  97 
3.THOR A LUNDH  MPK 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4  95 
4.PER ESPEN THINGULSTAD OSCB 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 4/3  94 
5. MARTIN VEHLER  SARP. 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 6/4  93 
6. JAN BERGE   SKIPK 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4  92 
7. BJØRN DEHLIN  OSL 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/3 3/2 6/4  86 
8. KAI ØYE   SKIPK 5/3 6/4 1/1 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 5/4  6/3 83 
9. GEIR OSETH   SKIPK 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 5/4 5/3 5/4 4/3 4/4 5/4  83 
10 HELGE WIBORG  OSL 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/4  79 
11 ARILD JAHNSEN  OSL 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4  78 
12 THOR A LUNDH  MPK 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/3 5/4 4/3 3/3  77 
13 STIAN GJERVAN  SKIPK 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 4/3 1/1 5/4 4/3 6/5 2/2  76 
14 WILLY KLETTE  OSL 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/2 4/2 5/4 6/4  75 
15 STEINAR NORD  OSL 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 2/2 4/3 5/3  73 
16 KJETIL NORDAHL  SKIPK 5/3 5/4 6/4 5/2 6/4 4/2 1/1 1/1 3/2 4/3  66 
17 STEINAR NORD  OSL 5/3 4/3 3/3 2/1 3/2 6/4 2/2 1/1 4/3 6/3  61 
 
KLASSE REVOLVER 
 
1  PETTER AABAKKEN  OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4  99 
2  ARILD JAHNSEN  OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/4 674 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 98 
3  RUNE AAS   OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/4  97 
4  STEN ERLING JULIUSSEN OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 5/5 6/3  94 
5  MARTIN VEHLER  SARP. 2/1 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/4  90 
6  JAN BERGE   SKIPK 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 4/3  88 
7  TOM ERIK LANDBERG OSL 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/4  87 
8  WILLY KLETTE  OSL 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/2 3/2 6/4 1/1 5/4 5/3  77 
9  GEIR OSETH   SKIPK 6/3 5/4 6/4 4/2 4/3 5/3 6/5 1/1 3/3 4/3  75 
 
  



KLASSE FIN 
 
1  PER ESPEN THINGULSTAD OSCB 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4  97 
2  HELGE WIBORG  OSL 5/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/5 6/4  96 
3  TOM ERIK LANDBETRG OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/4 6/5 6/4  95 
4  SVEN OLAV HOKHOLT OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4  95 
5  SVEN OLAV HOKHOLT OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/5 5/3  94 
6  RITA RØDAHL  OSCB 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/4  91 
7  KJETIL NORDAHL  SKIPK 6/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/3 6/4 6/5 4/36/5 4/4  90 
8  TERJE ØDEMARK  OSL 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/5 4/3 5/4 6/4  88 
9  RITA RØDAHL  OSCB 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/5 6/4  87 
10 BJØRN DEHLIN  OSL 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 473 6/4 86 
11 STIAN GJERVAN  SKIPK 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/3 6/4  86 
12 KJELL PEDERSEN  SKIPK 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 2/2 4/2  80 
13 STEN E JULIUSSEN  OSL 6/3 5/2 6/4 0/0 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/3  79 
14 ODD IVAR KJOS  SKIPK 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 2/2 4/2 3/2 4/3  73 
 
KLASSE GROV 
 
1  THOR A LUNDH  MPK 4/2 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/4 4/3  70 
 
KLASSE REVOLVER 10 M M PLUSS 
 
1..KJELL PEDERSEN  SKIPK 6/3 5/3 5/3 3/1 5/3 6/4 473 5/3 4/3 3/3 75 
 
KLASSE SPESIAL PISTOL 
 
1  TOM ERIK LANDBERG OSL 5/3 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/4 4/4 5/4 5/5 5/4  81 
 
KLASSE MAGNUM 1 
 
1  JAN BERGE   SKIPK 5/3 5/4 4/2 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/4   64 
2  KAI ØYE   SKIPK 3/3 5/4 5/3 4/2 4/3 4/3 5/5 5/4   62 
 
KLASSE MAGNUM 2 
 
1  BJØRN STENERUD  SKIPK 5/3 4/4 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/5 5/5 5/4   67 
2  WILLY KLETTE  OSL 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 4/1 4/1   53 
  
 

 
 

  

 


